

## TTI ENTERPRISE LIMITED

Registered Office Add: Office No- 822, 8th Floor, 4 Synagogue Street, Kolkata - 700 001, Ph: +91 33 4061 9020 E-mail: tti1711@gmail.com

Web: www.ttienterprise.net GST: 19AABCT2625C1ZO CIN: L67120WB1981PLC033771

Date: 25-04-2023

To,
Department of Corporate Services, **BSE Limited**Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400001

Ref: TTI Enterprise Limited (Scrip Code: BSE 538597).

Sub: Submission of Compliance Certificate under Regulation 7(3) of SEBI (LODR), 2015

Dear Sir/Madam.

With Reference to captioned subject, we hereby submit Compliance Certificate under Regulation 7(3) of SEBI (LODR), 2015 for half year ended **March 31, 2024**.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt, and please take the same on record.

Thanking You,
For TTI Enterprise Limited

V S RANGANATHAN

Digitally signed by V S RANGANATHAN
DN: c=IN, o=MELKER TTI BIGFUELS LIMITED, ou=ALL,
2.5.4.20=733c88936b96e6d13a334a132c27117be0d9af86a6b
afbcb296eb5d0fd6247b6, postalCode=403114, st=Goa,
serialNumber=d7a43fc52e92df7db15b0a9e36b62edb59e0f44
09a24961abe3eded292babe4f4, on=V S RANGANATHAN
Date: 2024.04.25 15:39:32 +05'30'

Name: Valath Sreenivasan Ranganathan

**Designation: Director** 

Din: 02786224

**Enclosure: As above** 



## TTI ENTERPRISE LIMITED

Registered Office Add: Office No- 822, 8th Floor, 4 Synagogue Street, Kolkata - 700 001, Ph: +91 33 4061 9020

E-mail: tti1711@gmail.com Web: www.ttienterprise.net GST: 19AABCT2625C1ZO CIN: L67120WB1981PLC033771

## Compliance Certificate under Regulation 7(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

This is to certify that all activities in relation to both physical and electronic share transfer facility of M/s. TTI Enterprises Limited (CIN: L67120WB1981PLC033771) for the year ended March 31, 2024 have been maintained by the Registrar to Issue & Share Transfer Agent registered with the Securities and Exchange Board of India namely M/s. Niche Technologies Pvt. Ltd. (SEBI Registration No. INR000003290), at 3A, Auckland Place, 7<sup>th</sup> Floor, Room No. 7A & 7B, Kolkata – 700 017.

## For TTI Enterprises Limited

۷S

Dife = 110, a = MELKER TH BIOFUELS LIWTED, cur=ALL, 2.5. 4.00 = 35 = 8.000 Mode of that 5.04 th 32 cet 11 Th's end selving adabit b-cizos eith of olds 24/Th 6, pen talk od e= 4031 1 d, et-Coas, with all harder end 7.04 MF-52.00 a 24 Th'd 15 States 4045 2 and 50 the olds 2042 2001 tale selvind 6.02 that 6.05 cm FV S

RANGANATHAN mallumer transfers and art his stook side such the such that have suc

Director Din: 02786224

Date: 25.04.2024 Place: Kolkata For Niche Technologies Pvt. Ltd.

(Ashok Sen) Authorised Signatory

Date: 25.04.2024

Place: Kolkata